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ARC Roadside Cabinet Range <

Model No.

ARC-90-60-32

ARC-90-90-32

ARC-90-12-32

ARC-12-60-32

ARC-12-90-32

ARC-12-12-32

ARC-90-60-42

ARC-90-90-42

ARC-90-12-42

ARC-12-60-42

ARC-12-90-42

ARC-12-12-42

Height
H

1 0

12 0

9 0

9 0

9 0

12 0

12 0

12 0

Width
W

600

900

1200

600

900

1200

600

900

1200

600

900

1200

Depth
D

320

320

320

320

320

320

420

420

420

420

420

420

Working
Depth C

220

220

220

220

220

220

320

320

320

320

320

320

Back Board
Height x
Width

700 x 470

700 x 770

700 x 1070

1000 x 470

1000 x 770

1000 x 1070

700 x 470

700 x 770

700 x 1070

1000 x 470

1000 x 770

1000 x 1070

Door 
Aperture
A x B

650 x 475

650 x 775

650 x 1075

950 x 475

950 x 775

950 x 1075

650 x 475

650 x 775

650 x 1075

950 x 475

950 x 775

950 x 1075

Cabinet
Weight
Kgs 

90

122

154

113

145

177

97

132

167

121

153

185

LID WITH

VENTING

AROUND EDGE

‘D’

‘C’

WARM AIR

EXHAUSTED

AROUND LID

LIFT OUT

BACKBOARD

COOL AIR DRAWN

IN THROUGH VENTS

‘H
’

‘A
’

‘W’

‘B’

2 No.

SECURE

LOCKS

SIDE VENTS

WITH

FACILITY

FOR FIRE

RETARDANT

FILTERS TO

UL94(V0)

GROUND LEVEL

LIFT

OFF

DOOR

LOWER DOOR

RETAINING LIP

7
5

7
5 1
2
5

/CF

Tamper Switch

4 point locking

High Security lock in addition

Filter for vents

Circulation Fan with filter 

for vents

Thermostat 

Heater

Padlockable Hasp and Staple

on either side of door

Options PT

No.

ARC Cabinet Range Features
o Complete with quick release removable 15 mm thick treated

backboard for equipment mounting

o Lift off door

o Heavy duty fabricated construction

o Hot dip galvanised finished gives minimum expected 25 year lifespan

o Numerous security features ensure high level of vandal resistance

o Earthing points within cabinet and on door

o Convection air circulation and venting as standard

o Standard colours are 14C39 Holly bush green or Black. Other

colours from BS/RAL colour charts available on request

o For security features see p99

Due to our policy of continuous product improvement specifications may change without notice

All dimensions in mm

C
a
b
in
e
ts


